OMB Agprovel 27000042

1. CONTRACT 1D CGDE PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 I 3
2. AMENDMENTMOBIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONFURCHASE REQ. NO. S. PROJECT NO. ((f applirablr)
Modification No. PG0C03 August 31, 2010 N/A
6. ISSUED BY CooE[ 12 ADMINISTERED BY /ffotker than fies o]
U&Bmofﬂmhﬁm Susan Hoag, Contracting Officer
Transportation Security Administration Phone: (571)227-1631
601 South 12° Strer Fax; (S7T11227-1392
Arlingron, VA 22202 Susan Hong@dhs gov
%. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (o, Strewe, cowunty, Stave and ZJP- Codte) {4) [9A” AMENDMENT OF SOLICTTATION NO
Rapiscan Systems Incorporated

2805 Columbla Street 98. DATED (SEB ITEM 1)
Torrance, A :

X [10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/URDER NO.

Phone: 703-812 HSTS04-09-D-CT2077

Fed. Tax [D#: 95-4413488 / DUNS #: 802315069 108. DATED (SEB ITEM 13)
CODE |pacuaTYCoDE September 28, 2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
DThoahoveuumbuedwltcimionamdedumfmhmlm 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers O is exteaded, D is not extended.
Offers must acknow!ledge receipt of this amendment prior W the hour and date speeified in the sofici oray ded, by oac of the (ollowing methods:
(a) By compieting ltems 8 and LS, and rewming ong (1) copy of the d {b) By ack kedging receipe of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; o (¢) By
separate fetter or tckgram which includes a seferenco to the solicitation and omend bers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE
PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATA SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this
amendmen you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes refe to the solicitation and this
d and is tved pricr S0 ihe openidg bour and daw specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (({f required)
N/A

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
() |A  THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify suikority) THE CHANGES SEY FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NOX TN ITEM 10A.

B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED 10 REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES /such as changes in paying office. appropriation date. ric.] SET FORTH IN
{TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C.  THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

OTHER Speaify type of modification and sutherity)

X |Per Mutual Agreement of the Parties
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor  [] is not, is required to sign this document and retum | copies to the issuing office.

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Orgumized by UCF secoon headings inebvfing seliciiarion/contract subject maiter where feasible.)

SEE PAGE 2

Except at provided herein, all tormn and conditionm of the documen: refvenced in ltar 9A or 10A, a1 heretofore changed, rovaum wachanged and o Al feroe md effoce
i6A. NAME AND TITLE GF CONTRACTING OFFICER (T)pe or printy

SUSAN HONG
CONTRACTING OFFICER
16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED
v q9)>| o010
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 30-105 ' ANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE Cowputer Gecerzted Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



Contract No. HSTS04-09-D-CT2077

Modification PO0003

1. The purpose of Modification PO0003 to Contract # HSTS04-09-D-CT2077 is to:

a. Incorporate Contract Line ltem Number (CLIN) 0002D associated with the Advanced Imaging Technology

Page 2 of 3

(AIT) System with the Automatic Target Recognition (ATR) Functionality. The pricing structure of the
CLIN is based on quantity tiers.

2. As aresult, the table in Section B.3 CONTRACT LINE ITEM NUMBERS (CLIN) is hereby deleted in its

entirety and replaced with the following: (Changes are identified in bold blue italicized text.)

The following line items will be ordered in accordance with the contract amounts set forth below.

First Article Unit

Advanced Imaging
Technology First
Article Unit: Tier |
(SOW 3.5.1.1)

FFP

0001B

Advanced Imaging
Technology First
Article Unit: Tier

Il
(SOW 3.5.1.2)

FFP

EA.

TBD

TBD

0001C

Advanced Imaging
Technology First
Article Unit: Tier

11
(SOW 3.5.1.3)

FFP

EA.

IBD

TBD

0002

Full Production
Systems

0002A

Full Production
Advanced Imaging
Technology
System: Tier
I
(SOW 3.5.2.1)

FFP

1-49
50-99
100-149
150-199
200 +

Max Qty =
878

EA.

0002B

Full Production
Advanced Imaging
Technology
System: Tier Il
(SOW 3.5.2.2)

FFP

EA.

TBD

TBD

0002C

Full Production
Advanced Imaging
Technology
System: Tier 11
(SOW 3.5.2.3)

FFP

EA.

TBD

TBD




Contract No. HSTS04-09-D-CT2077

Modification PO0003

Page 3 of 3

ninzn

Full Production
Advanced
Imuging
Technology
System:
Automatic Target
Recognition
(ATR) Phase |
Functionality
(SOW ATR)

FFP

1-49
50-99
100-149
150-199
200 +
Max Qty =
878*

LA4.

0003

Reserved

0004

Technical Data
Package
(SOW 3.6.2)

FFP

EA.

0005

Training

0005A

Development of
Operator Training
Course

(SOW 3.9.1)

FFP

0005B

Operator Training
(SOW 3.9.1.1)

FFP

80

0005C

Development of
Instructor Training
Course

(SOW 3.9.2)

FFP

EA.

B
b
b
{

000sD

Instructor Training

Course
(SOW 3.9.2.1)

FFP

200

CA.

) (4)
) (4)
) (4)
(4)
) (4)

0006

Engineering
Support Services
(SOW3.1DH

T&M

NTE
$8,000,000.00

LEA.

0007

Excepted
Maintenance
(SOW 4.5.4)

T&M

NTE
$1,000,000.00

EA.

0008

Equipment
Installation
(SOW 3.12.3.1)

FFP

878

EA.

E

)

“Note the Max Qiy of 878 stated in the table above references the IDIQ Contract ceiling miumber of unitsisystems that may be ordered
sender this contract.

3. Except as modified herein, all other terms and conditions of Contract # HSTS04-09-D-CT2077 shall
remain in full force and effect. '

END OF MODIFICATION P00003



ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES

Form 4|

OB No. V7043187

PAGE | OF ¢

{amctor must submit four copies of inwice)

Em.«ug 31,1992

A0

Phone: 703-812{{9K(9)

TSA Cammercis) lavol

U.S. Coast Guard Finance Conter

Ices

Mwm&&w\hful&u liectin Asmtaticn o 'nlmsclh\cnpnmpmu.uhhcmmm:nm g ch &vmpﬁmnﬂmmamlhmwcd.nd
plailng and g the collection of biormation.  Serd g this basden of any cther expeet of this callection of information i mmuwm»wmmm
';“;u” aawn."wm&?r" Openstions aca Reports, 1313 Joflimsan Davis Higvway, Suze -MNWVAWM!ONWW:TM&W Budget, Prporwork Reduction Project
. E_I;EASE DO NOT RETURN YOUR FORM TO EITHER OF THESE ADDRESSES.
SEND YOUR COMPLETED FORM TO THE PROCUREMENT OFFICIAL IDENTIFIED IN ITEM 6.
[ T.CONTRACTFURCH ORDER 8O | ¥ ORDER NO 3. DATE OF ORDER |3, REQUISTTION PURCH REQUEST KO 3 PRIORIY
HSTS04-09-D-CT2077 HSTS04-10-J-CT2099 August 26, 2010 2110200CT2099
0 3)
6 B3ueo By CODE | DAAC 7. ADMINISTERED BY (] oher than ireer &) [ SoE]  s2z03A
Transportation Security Administration 3 DELIVEWYFOR_____ |
Attn: Susan Hong Doest
701 South 12th Street, TSA 25
Arlington, VA 20588-6025 B onen
Tew Schedelr  otbee}
Office: 571-227-1631
¢-mail; susan.hong@dhs.gov _
9. CONTRACTOR | ID423 FACILITY CODE | 10. DELIVER 10 FOB FOINT BY fDahy
A s ) O smaLz
Rapiscan Systems Sce Page 2 O sMALL 01SAD-
[ NAMEAND | 1001 South Bell Strect 12, DISCOUNT TER. VANTAGED
ABBRESS | Arlington, VA 22202 . N/A O women-ownED
TS MATCINVOICES YO

Mail, Email gr ¥ax invoices {oune or the other) to:

(b) ( P.0. Box 4111
it (D) (6)(b) (6)(b) (6) B Chuapeake,VAZJleAll!
Email: Fax: 757-413-7314
T4, s 10 CODE ] [ MARK ALL
Sec Page 2 PACKAGEY AND ’
PAFERS WITHH
CONTRACT OR
ORDER NUMBER
18 OELIVERY | x| Vhni delisery enitr & Giwaed on Guother GOVERIIIAI agency 07 i 6000143000 Wik 50 w&;m 1D WIS a0d CORGInn UT TBOVO RUIMBUTe] FOULSES
TYPR Refaenco yout ouona dxu uwmlo Earish the oo g o0 tevra iﬁd e
PURCHASE ACCEFTANCE. i B IEE CEFTS THE OFF RISE NUM SE
ORDER MODIFIED, SUBJ‘!I.'I’TO ALI. THB TERMS AND CO‘JD!TIOKSSBT FORTH. AND AOR.EEI TO FERFOKM T"BSAMC
DATE SIGNED
20 /0
T VIAtHD)
] 19 0. QUANTITY | 21, 3 31
SCHEDULE OF SUPFLIES/SERVICES. &FW USIv TINTY PRICE AMOUNT
= ACCEPTED®
SEE PAGE 2
© [ quentity ucs apivd by sl Goveraroemi i3 sane as 33. TOTAL
v ansbrt iadicuee e X A e gl'%\ l | $5,122,278.14
queatir Selow quarniily ocdered and : 1% O H
anticie RDERING OFFICER DIFFERENCES
5. 1N COLUMN 77 STiP KO 28. DO VOUCHER NO 3.
O mseecrer O recerven  [J accerTen, AND cONFORMS TO THE WITIALS
EFT AS NOTED O3 PARTIAL 32, PAID BY 33 AMOUNT v"uTuTgiJ‘ CORRECTFOR
O rma
DATE 1 RESENTATIVE | 30. PAYMENT 33 CHECK NUMBER
ﬂlmht&umhmnﬁwhm& O compLETE
O3 PARTIAL 3. BILL OF LADING NO
DATE NA AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFRICER O anaL
Y TOVEB AY | W RV WV e 30 GATERICEVED 6 TaTAL CORTANRS [ SR ACCOWST SRR | 41 R VOUCHER W)
I
T
DD Form 1155 DEC 91 1 Previous editlons are obsolete. | L2




Advanced Imaging Technology (AIT) Systems
Rapiscan Systems

l.

SCHEDULE OF SUPPLIES/SERVICES

Contract No. HSTS04-09-D-CT2077
Task Order No. HSTS04-10-)-CT2099 (DO3)

Task Order HSTS04-10-J-CT2099 is established to provide the engincering support services for the
Advanced Imaging Technology (AIT) Systems associated with the Passenger Sereening Program undcr the

Office of Security Technology.
ITEM DESCRIPTION TYPE | QTY | UNIT TOTAL EST. FUNDED
COST AMOUNT
0006 | Engineering Support Services (SOW 3.11)* FFP & 1 B $5,122,278.14 $5,122,278.14
T&M

TOTAL

$5,122,278.14 $5,122,278.14

*Note - Included in the total price of this effort arc Not to Exceed (NTE) limits assuciated with Travel Expenses and Freight. In
accordance with Contract # HSTS04-09-D-CT2077, these items will be reimbursed based on approval of actuals incurred. The
NTE established for Travel Expenses is $500,000 and the NTE for Freight is $250,000.

2. LINE OF ACCOUNTING
PR# ACCOUNTINGC DATA FUNDINC ALLOCATION OF
AMOUNT FUNDING BY CLIN
2110200CT209% BAV090A000D2010SWEO030GE000423006200622CTO $5,122,278.14 | CLIN 0006 = $5,122,278.14
5202000000000000 316D
TOTAL | $5,122,278.14
3. STATEMENT OF WORK
Sec attachcd STATEMENT OF WORK: ADVANCED IMAGING TECHNOLOGY (AIT) SYSTEM WITH
AUTOMATIC TARGET RECOGNITION (ATR) FOR CHECKPOINT OPERATIONS, dated June 21, 2010.
Additionally, this effort includes the complete ATR Phase [ upgrade and installation to all Ficlded Systems
(which were previously procured AIT Systems under DO1 and DO2).
4. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE
‘The period of performance for this Delivery Order shall be from date of award through twelve (12) months.
S. DELIVERY

Delivery shall be made to the following location at the requested dates scheduled unless the TSA provides
notification of alternate delivery and destination dates:

UJ.S. Dept. of Homeland Sccurity
Science and Technology Directorate
Transportation Security Laboratory

William J. Hughes Technical Center, Building 315

Atlantic City International Airport, NJ 08405

Page 2 of 3




Advanced Imaging Techmology (AIT) Systems Contraet No. HSTS04-09-D-CT2077
Rapiscan Systerns Task Order No. HSTS04-10-J-CT2099 (DO3)

Delivery of the ATR Functionality shall be provided No Later Than (NLT) Qctober 22, 2010.*

*Note: This delivery date supersedes the date referenced in the associzted Statement of Work,

6. TECHNICAL DIRECTION PROCEDURES

Notwithstanding the Contractor’s responsibility for total management responsibility during the performance of
this Task Order, the administration of this Task Order will require maximum coordination between the
Transportation Sccurity Administration (TSA) and the Contractor. The following individuals will be the TSA's
points of contact during the performance of the contract:

Contracting Officer (CO):

The CO for this Delivery Order is: Susan Hong, TSA Office of Acquisition, Phone: 571-227-1631,
E-mail: susan.hong@dhs.gov.

The TSA Contracting Officer (CQ) identified above, has the overall responsibility for this Delivery
Order. The CO alone, without delegation, is authorized 1o take actions on behalf of the Government to
amend, modify or deviate from the contract terms, conditions, and requirements.

No oral statement by any person, or written statement by anyone other than the Contracting Officer, or
his or her authorized representative acting within the scope of his or her authority, shall be interpreted as
medifying the terms and conditions of this Contract. The CO may delegate certain other responsibilities
to his/her authorized representatives or Contracting Officer Technical Representative (COTR).

Contracting Officer Technical Representative (COTR):

The COTR for this Delivery Order is: [{B3R(S(IXGIIM, TSA Office of Security Technology, phone:
22780 mﬂﬁ%mm 8.40V.

The COTR has the authority to monitor the technical progress of the supplies, services, or construction that
is required to be delivered and or performed under the Delivery Order. This includes visits to contractor’s
plant or the place of performance, meetings and telephone conversations with contractor personnel,
inspection, acceptance, or rejection of the contracted items and other dutics that maybe authorized by the
CO. The COTR cannot authorizc or order the cessation of neither contract work nor delete, change, or
waive any of the technical requirements or other terms and conditions of the contract. The COTR will be
the Contractors main point of contact for all supplies and scrvices ordered under this contract,

The COTR is authorized to provide technical direction for the provision of services under this task
order. The COTR shall provide technical direction to the Contractor in writing with a copy to the

CO. The Contractor shall not accept orders for work to be performed by any other official other than the
COTR or CO. In the event that work is performed without authorization by the delegated officials, the
incurrcd cost will be the sole responsibility of the Contractor and is not billable to the Government.
Should a need for a change (monetary or otherwise) arise under the contract, the contractor must submit
a written request to the CO for consideration. If appropriate, the change will be effected by a contract
modification, after discussions and/or negotiations. Whenever a difference of opinion between the
contractor and the COTR occurs, notify the CO immediately for resolution. Contractors should also
contact the CO when unable to contact the COTR on a technical matter and for assistance on all other
matters pertaining to this contract.

7. TERMS AND CONDITIONS
The Terms and Conditions of Contract No. FISTS04-09-D-CT2077 arc applicable to this Task Order,

END OF TASK ORDER NO. HSTS04-10-J-CT2099

Page 3 of 3



AWARD/CONTRACT

t THIS CONTRACT IS A RATED ORDER

) ]lwmc

PAGE OF PAGES
110t

UNDER OPAS {15 CFR 3501

2. CONTRACY (Proc tnst fgent} NO 3 EFFECTIVEDATE [ REQUISITIONPURCHASE REQUESTPROJECT NO
HSTS04-09-D=-CT2077 09/28/72009 2409209CT2077

$ WSUED DY coog} 02 6 ADMINISTERED BY il ather thon ttom §) coog 20

Secur:ity Technoil
01 8 12TH A
ARLINGTON VA 206598

Office of Acguisition
601 8§ 127TH STRERT
IARLIRGTOM VA 20598

7 NAME AND ACORESS OF CONTRAGCIOR (N0 Sacet. Gty Carwary. Stam arat 2P Codlo)

St
i,

8 DELNVERY
' ' FOB CRIGN X’ QTHER (Soe bulow)

9 DISCOUNT FOR PRQMPT PAYMENS

. ~
Neew 38

10 SUBMIT INVOICES TEM
(3 coo €3 Lriess chomso soacted)
Anone 10 THE ADDRESS SHOVNIN
CQOCE 807315069 FAQ 1Y CODE
11 SHIP YO/MARK FOR CODE ACQD4 12 PAYMENT WiLL BE MADE BY CONE[-ron 1
U3 Coast QGuasd Tinanc:al Center
T3A Commarcial Invaicas
?.0. Box 4l!l.
Chesapeake YA 23327-4111
13 AUTHORITY FOR USUIG OTHER THAN FLtL AND OPEN COMPETITION 14 AGCOUNTING AKD APPROPRITION DATA
10USC 2303 (e3¢ ) _arysc 283ien ) See Schedule
15A (TEMNO 1$8. SUPPLIES/SERVICES 15C |10 15E UNIT PRICE 15F. AMDUNT
CUANTITY [UNIT
ont i nuged
15G TOIAL AMOUNT OF CONTRACT N SO0
38 TABLE OF CONTENTS
o |sec | eescrienon Jracesy | o Isec. | oescriemon [za::
PARY ) - THE SCHEDWLE PART 11 - CONTRACT CLAUSES
X A_| SOLICITATION'CONTRACT FORM 1 X | 1 | CONTRACTCLAUSES %)
X B | SUPPUES OR SERVICES AND PRICES COS1S 5 PART Ul - LIST OF DOCUMENTS, EXHIBITS AND OTHER ATTACH
x ¢_| DESCRIPTIONSPECS MORK S TATEMENT 9 x | 4 | ustorartacsments lo6
X D | PACKAGING AND MARKING 58 PART (V - REPRESENTATICNS AND INSTRUCIIONS
3 € _| INSPECTION AND ACCEPTANCE - (1 X | K | REPRESENTATIONS, CERVIFICATIONS AND 97
X ! CELIVERIES OR PERFORMANCE 62 OTHER STATEMENTS OF OFFERORS
X G_| CONTRACT AQMNISTRATION DATA 65 L | INSTRS.CONDS . AND NOTICES TO OFFERORS
X H_| SPECIAL CONTRACT REQUIREMENTS 5 M | EVALUATION FACTORS FOR AWARD

CONTRACTING OFFICER WILL COMPLETE {TEM 17 OR 18 AS APPLICABLE

17 "CONTRACTOR’ S REGQSIATED AGRE EMENT (Condactor as roqueed (o sgn thvs
o ardechen cojres P issiang cice | Contracior ageecs 10
Forman 3o Qree 31 derms ©f DOrfOrm 31 210 1CVCCS 348 FOMh O Lireratse iCentied
200vE 313 On 3y CORLNLILON SNEES 137 1N CONY.OLrat on slXied Mg TRO (57t drg
O0LGITONS o1 LNd P30S 10 T3 CONYFACE SRAN B9 Sub;ect (0 ang govemea By ine folowwg
cocuments. (a)ivs nd ) the 00 , of 37y, and (C) SuTh praVnONS,

e,

18 v’ AWARD (Convarioy 15 nol roqurcvt (0 3ign the dosununl) Your offor on
Soho1yton Numser HSTSCA-0B8=-R=-CT20%6_
$TLONG NC JSTLONY OF ChANGES MISO Ty yOuU WNCN A4 NS IF CHANGEs Sro set fanh
Al 3EQve, & POy JSCCEIRC 33 10 N (Oms A$iod IDOVA and on any condton
sheats Trvs awarg con: ates he wheh of the fallowng

(8} the G s and your oifor, and () the awargicontract
No hthor conlractuat donument 18 recessary

fe3h and s00af CILONS, a3 370 2%3CIEd Of :iCorporated Oy

(6)(b)

20A NAME OF CONTRACTING CFFICER
LATETIA M. HENDERSON

(6) e
b) (6)(b) (6

1SC DATENIGNED

206 UNITEDRS
7

200 DATE SIGNED

el _.

CUS ECITION 13 UNUSARLE

m o ol o (;‘;nnaau o:r; or)_ ?/zg/ﬂ 7
¥ STANDAKD FORM 24 (Rev, 485}
Prtcnted by GSA

FAR (49 CFR) 83 21403



REFERENCE NO. CF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

CONTINUATION SHEET  |;15r504-09-p-c12077

PAGE  OF
2 I 101

NRAME OF OFFERCR OR CONTRACTOR

Rapiscan Systems Incorporated

(TEM NO.
(A)

SUPPLESSERVICES
(8)

(C}

{D}

UNIY PRICE AMOUNT
(E) (F)

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

00006

00007

ooo08

00009

Tax ID Number: 95-4413488

DONS Number: 802315069

The United States Government hereby issues this
contract award to Rapiacan Security Inc. under
contract HSTS04-09-D-CT2077 for a period of §
years.

Accounting Info:
SAY090A000D2009SWE030G2000423006200622CT0~6202000(
00000000~-316D-TSA DIRECT-DEF. TASK-D

FOB: Destination

Period of Performance: 09/28/2009 to 09/26/2014

CLIN 0001A Imaging Technology First Article Unit
Tier one. See SOW 3,5.1.1
Obligated Amount: $0.00

CLIN 0002A Full Production Imaging Technology
Tier one system. Quantity discount listed below
(See SOW 3.5.2.1)

b) (4

CLIN 0003 Reserved for future requirement
Obligated Amount: 50.00

CLIN 0004 Technical Data Package. See SOW 3.6.2
Obligated Amount: $0.00

CLIN 0005A Development of Operator Training
Course. See SOW 3.9.1
Obligated Amount: $0.00

CLIN 0005B Operator Training. See SOW 3.9.1.1
Obligated Amount: $0.00

CLIN 0005C Development of Instructor Training
Course, See SOW 3.9.2
Obligated Amount: $0,00

CLIN 0005D Instructor Training Courge. See SOW
3.9.2.1
Obligated Amount: $0.00

CLIN 0006 Engineering Support Services not to
Continued ...

878

200

HSN T54001. 150087

GPTICNAL FCRM 330 {&-C)
Bporaoesd by GIA
FAR(ABCPR) 03110



REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE OF
CONTINUATION SHEET  |457504-09-D-CT2077 s |
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
Rapiscan Systems Incorporated
EMNG. SUPPLIES/SERVICES ouantryfunir] T price AMOUNT
(A) (B) {C) [ (E) (F}
axceed [{(QNCCIRCIIN See SOW 3.11
Obligated Amount: $0.00
00010 | CLIN 0007 Excepted Maintenance. Not teo exceed 1
§1,000,000.00 See SOW 4.5.4
Obligated Amount: $0.00
00011 CLIN 0008 Equipment Installation. See SOH 878
3.12.3.1
Obligated Amount: $0,00
Total amount of award: $173,491,054.00. The
obligation for this award is shown in box 15G.
W3N 1640.00.162-8007 CPTIONAL FCRM 330 {4-C0)
byGo4

PAR 4B CPR)S3 190



